General information about company

Scrip code 523650

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES23D01011

Name of the company

YASH INNOVENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh_ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 3.18
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 3.16
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 3.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 3.53
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 3.47




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

GV

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2577141

2577141

38.34

2577141

2577141

38.34

(B)

Public

10100

4144009

4144009

61.66

4144009

4144009

61.66

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

10109

6721150

6721150

100

6721150

6721150




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhaziresd )
No. Of Sh a % assuming full | Lockedin |P'°¢8%¢° Sub-categorization of shares
0- No. of ares conversion of h x1r) | otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XID) | - bered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of Asa Asa .
(1) convertible Warrants securities and diluted share ; ; dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XT)= % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) VI;I ) As 2 % No. |total | No. | total category | category | category
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (4) | Shares | (a) |Shares h .
of (A+B+C2) held held (l) (11) (111)
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 38.34 2568641
Group
(B) Public 61.66 1862109 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(9] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4430750 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)
No. of E;rtl(; f :lll(z)i.rgsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up | underlying shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Sharcholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit Denosito (VI = (calculated as per asa’
(1) shares held S}‘}are-‘g Regei < Y| aVy+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
Iv)y P (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) 35 Total | vt
X egy yotng
rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu o 2577141 2577141 | 38.34 2577141 2577141 | 38.34
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 2577141 2577141 38.34 2577141 2577141 | 38.34
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 2577141 2577141 [38.34 2577141 2577141 | 38.34
Promoter Group
(AEA)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 9>, 2487090 2487090 |37 2487090 2487090 | 37
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 5 1052518 1052518 | 15.66 1052518 1052518 | 15.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 407 216616 216616 322 216616 216616 |3.22
1)) Bodies Corporate 38 350767 350767 5.22 350767 350767 |5.22
(m) Any Other (specify) |28 37018 37018 0.55 37018 37018 | 0.55
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10100 4144009 4144009 61.66 4144009 4144009 | 61.66
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
10100 4144009 4144009 61.66 4144009 4144009 | 61.66
BYDHB)2)HB)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 10109 6721150 6721150 100 6721150 6721150 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 10109 6721150 6721150 100 6721150 6721150 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh aéres J
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,as 2% | Lockedin |P fl sec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U a(uiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur}: erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1IT) cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding . I held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o form (XIV)
o TS i) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDFX) Asa | No. ltotal | No. | OF 0121 | O Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held held (1) (ii) (iii)
b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.34 2568641
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 38.34 2568641
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.34 2568641
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)YM+A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
()] Non-institutions
() 37 538490 0 0 0
(h) 15.66 1012018 0 0 0
@) 3.22 10716 0 0 0
o 5.22 263867 0 0 0
(m) 0.55 37018 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 61.66 1862109 0 0 0
“)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 61.66 1862109 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4430750
Total (A+B+C 100 4430750

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRA
DAHYABHAI
BHAGAT

GNANESH
RAJENDRABHALI
BHAGAT

TWISHA
GNANESHBHAI
BHAGAT

ANGANA
GNANESH
BHAGAT

VIKRAM
DAHYABHAI
BHAGAT

HANSABEN
RAJENDRABHAI
BHAGAT

AMIT
BHAGAT

PAN (II)

AHZPB7381H

ABVPB6439L

BYBPB6515P

AHNPB2904Q

ABVPB6438M

AHNPB2905R

AJIPB4803B

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.29

6.61

5.36

4.75

3.8

3.44

0.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

Class eg:y

Total

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

58200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.29

6.61

5.36

4.75

3.8

3.44

0.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.29

6.61

5.36

4.75

3.8

3.44

0.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

892950

444334

360457

319150

255285

230965

52400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT

DARSHAN A BHAGAT

Click here to go back

PAN (1II)

AAEHG4879F

AECPB2118Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10500

5300

2577141

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10500

5300

2577141

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.08

38.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10500

5300

2577141

Class eg:y

Total

10500

5300

2577141

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

0.08

38.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.08

38.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10500

2600

2568641

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1II)

AABCE6756F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185000

185000

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

185000

185000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

2.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

185000

185000

Class eg:y

Total

185000

185000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.75

2.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.75

2.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

185000

185000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ARPITA BIREN SHAH

DHWANI RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT

BIREN SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1II)

BCIPS5335M

ADVPDS5161H

AEDPS3200D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

350934

272796

303300

927030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

350934

272796

303300

927030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.22

4.06

451

13.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

350934

272796

303300

927030

Class eg:y

Total

350934

272796

303300

927030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.22

4.06

4.51

13.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.22

4.06

451

13.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

310434

272796

303300

886530




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

28

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11424

25594

37018

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

11424

25594

37018

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.38

0.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

11424

25594

37018

Class eg:y

Total

11424

25594

37018

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.38

0.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.38

0.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
o 11424 25594 37018
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0







