General information about company	
Scrip code	523650
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE823D01011
Name of the company	YASH INNOVENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	10	3.18				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	3.16				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	3.16				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	3.53				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	3.47				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	tegory Nos. Of No. of fully No. Of Partly paid-No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total			Number of Voting Rights class of securities (IX)			neld in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
(B)	Public	10100	4144009			4144009	61.66	4144009		4144009	61.66
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10109	6721150			6721150	100	6721150		6721150	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.34					2568641			
(B)	Public				61.66					1862109	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4430750	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	hareholdi	ing pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter (	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Sharehalding as a 0/ of			g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	( )	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group		'			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	2577141			2577141	38.34	2577141		2577141	38.34
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder	•		•	•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9622	2487090			2487090	37	2487090		2487090	37
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	1052518			1052518	15.66	1052518		1052518	15.66
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	407	216616			216616	3.22	216616		216616	3.22
(1)	Bodies Corporate	38	350767			350767	5.22	350767		350767	5.22
(m)	Any Other (specify)	28	37018			37018	0.55	37018		37018	0.55
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10100	4144009			4144009	61.66	4144009		4144009	61.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		10100	4144009			4144009	61.66	4144009		4144009	61.66
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	n Public share	holder	•	•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		10109	6721150			6721150	100	6721150		6721150	100
Total (A+B+C)		10109	6721150			6721150	100	6721150		6721150	100

	Т	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Outstanding Warrants		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	ир	•	•		•	
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				38.34					2568641	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.34					2568641			
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•		1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.34					2568641			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older	•	•	•				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				37					538490	0	0	0
(h)				15.66					1012018	0	0	0
(i)				3.22					10716	0	0	0
(1)				5.22					263867	0	0	0
(m)				0.55					37018	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				61.66					1862109	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				61.66					1862109	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					4430750			
Total (A+B+C				100					4430750			

Name of the Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository	RAJENDRA DAHYABHAI BHAGAT AHZPB7381H	GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT ABVPB6439L	TWISHA GNANESHBHAI BHAGAT	4 ANGANA GNANESH	5 VIKRAM	6 HANSABEN	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)  PAN (II)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository	DAHYABHAI BHAGAT AHZPB7381H	RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	GNANESHBHAI			HANSABEN	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository		ABVPB6439L	<u> </u>	BHAGAT	DAHYABHAI BHAGAT	RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	AMIT BHAGAT
up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paidup equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository	392950	I	BYBPB6515P	AHNPB2904Q	ABVPB6438M	AHNPB2905R	AJIPB4803
up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository		444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
underlying Depository							
Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	392950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	6.61	5.36	4.75	3.8	3.44	0.87
Number of Voting Ri	ights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	392950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
Class eg:y							
Total 8	392950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	58200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.29	6.61	5.36	4.75	3.8	3.44	0.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.29	6.61	5.36	4.75	3.8	3.44	0.87
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares ple	edged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	892950	444334	360457	319150	255285	230965	52400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/F	lindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GNANESH RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	DARSHAN A BHAGAT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEHG4879F	AECPB2118Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10500	5300	2577141
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10500	5300	2577141
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.08	38.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	10500	5300	2577141
Class eg:y			
Total	10500	5300	2577141
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.08	38.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.08	38.34
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10500	2600	2568641
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCE6756F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	185000	185000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	185000	185000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.75	2.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	185000	185000
Class eg:y		
Total	185000	185000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.75	2.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.75	2.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	185000	185000

	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARPITA BIREN SHAH	DHWANI RAJENDRABHAI BHAGAT	BIREN SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BCIPS5335M	ADVPD5161H	AEDPS3200D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350934	272796	303300	927030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350934	272796	303300	927030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.22	4.06	4.51	13.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	350934	272796	303300	927030
Class eg:y				
Total	350934	272796	303300	927030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.22	4.06	4.51	13.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.22	4.06	4.51	13.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	310434	272796	303300	886530

	ı		l	I
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Clearing Members	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	22	28	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11424	25594	37018	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11424	25594	37018	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.38	0.55	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	11424	25594	37018	
Class eg:y				
Total	11424	25594	37018	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.17	0.38	0.55	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.38	0.55	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11424	25594	37018		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		